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Prezime

u

Naziv fakulteta: 

Studijski program:

Upisna kvota:

40.40

Pravo - izvanredni - Orašje

15

60.00

54.22

44.33

40.40Tea

Muamer

Dijana

Alessia

Pravni fakultet

Stojanovic

Papac

Muratović

Kopić

Đogić

Ukupno bodova

Elma
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